
1 Per Sandberg M 231179 PER01 Gimo 98 97 99 98 392 96 93 97 92 378 98 97 98 99 392 1162 96.7 1258.7
2 Björn Bergström M 160377 BJÖ01 Krokek 98 96 100 100 394 94 93 96 93 376 98 95 96 95 384 1154 95.4 1249.4
3 Sven Haglund M 130180 SVE01 Trollhättebygden 93 98 100 96 387 90 93 98 95 376 94 98 97 95 384 1147 102.0 1249.0
4 Anders Persson M 051179 AND02 Furulund 98 97 97 99 391 90 95 94 96 375 96 93 98 95 382 1148 96.8 1244.8
5 Anders Johansson M 131269 AND03 Skillingmark 97 97 99 97 390 98 94 92 96 380 95 94 95 97 381 1151 92.2 1243.2
6 Christian Lejon M 190983 CHR09 Umeå 98 98 99 98 393 90 92 91 95 368 97 99 95 95 386 1147 95.0 1242.0
7 Karl-Johan Jönsson M 010485 KAR01 Kviberg 96 97 95 100 388 93 95 90 93 371 96 96 96 95 383 1142 98.4 1240.4
8 Jonas Sjöberg M 100770 JON03 Skövde 97 96 96 95 384 95 95 97 94 381 95 93 97 96 381 1146 93.3 1239.3
9 Karl Olsson M 191181 KAR02 Järnsida 98 100 98 97 393 88 92 94 95 369 95 94 92 96 377 1139
10 Mikael Arvidsson M 151174 MIK04 Jönköping 95 97 98 96 386 93 94 95 91 373 94 95 96 95 380 1139
11 Vidar Ström Norge 99 99 98 99 395 94 91 94 90 369 94 91 96 93 374 1138 Ej SM
12 Patrik Sartz M 120885 PAT01 Flata 97 100 97 98 392 91 93 94 96 374 88 93 95 95 371 1137
13 Dan Jonsson M 040569 DAN02 Kviberg 96 97 99 100 392 85 91 92 91 359 96 95 97 96 384 1135
14 Mikael Olofsson M 110579 MIK02 Moälven/Modo 98 96 97 99 390 94 91 90 89 364 97 95 93 96 381 1135
15 Markus Gillman M 270186 MAR02 Mönsterås 96 96 97 98 387 94 92 89 89 364 95 95 97 96 383 1134
16 Christian Erlandsson M 300471 CHR01 Sjuhäradsbygden 99 96 96 97 388 91 95 92 95 373 95 90 94 94 373 1134
17 Robin Magnusson M 130486 ROB01 SSK Qulan 95 98 96 100 389 92 91 90 93 366 96 91 96 95 378 1133
18 Roger Hansson M 030470 ROG01 Mönsterås 96 96 95 99 386 94 91 93 92 370 94 95 94 94 377 1133
19 Sam Andersson M 060588 SAM01 Dagstorp 100 96 99 100 395 90 85 88 90 353 98 93 94 95 380 1128
20 Henrik Karlsson M 190279 HEN01 Kviberg 97 98 97 98 390 86 93 94 93 366 93 94 91 94 372 1128
21 Robin Lindberg M 130989 ROB02 Gefle 98 96 95 95 384 93 91 94 94 372 93 94 93 92 372 1128
22 Peter Dimberg 66371 Flata 95 98 99 96 388 86 96 96 89 367 90 94 92 93 369 1124
23 Kim Jönsson M 110384 KIM01 Svedala-Börringe 99 97 97 97 390 90 86 89 87 352 95 98 93 94 380 1122
24 Scott Ekman M 071286 SCO01 Nässjö 95 96 94 96 381 94 92 89 93 368 93 93 91 95 372 1121
25 Erik Engström M 210185 ERI01 Grimeton 97 93 97 98 385 87 93 94 92 366 93 94 89 94 370 1121
26 Göthe Corneliusson M 180964 GÖT01 Svedala-Börringe 95 97 97 98 387 92 96 84 92 364 94 88 92 93 367 1118
27 Joakim Wolfram M 260684 JOA01 Eskilstuna 94 94 98 98 384 93 94 90 86 363 93 95 91 91 370 1117
28 Göran Carlsson M 151266 GÖR01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 99 98 98 96 391 88 83 88 87 346 91 97 94 97 379 1116
29 Björn Ahlby M 250374 BJÖ01 Väte 95 96 98 93 382 82 89 97 90 358 93 95 93 95 376 1116
30 Fredrik Normann M 171182 FRE03 I16/Lv6 96 94 94 98 382 91 91 88 94 364 90 93 92 94 369 1115
31 Roger Andersson M 220665 ROG02 Luleå 97 100 99 95 391 81 91 85 84 341 95 95 96 96 382 1114
32 Björn Pantzar M 070863 BJÖ01 Nacka 96 99 98 97 390 88 84 84 92 348 89 92 97 95 373 1111
33 Mikael Johansson M 140565 MIK03 Jönköping 97 99 100 97 393 88 82 88 84 342 96 94 94 91 375 1110
34 Tobias Normann M 280586 TOB02 I16/Lv6 94 95 96 96 381 91 85 92 90 358 91 92 93 94 370 1109
35 Robert Guttenkunst M 200373 ROB01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 96 95 98 98 387 85 96 90 89 360 94 88 92 87 361 1108

DAM OCH SENIOR SM  50M  2006 07 14+15

SENIORER 3x40



36 Per Wilhelmsson 68752 Nässjö 98 95 98 99 390 80 89 87 82 338 94 91 95 99 379 1107
37 Arne Göransson M 180871 ARN02 Södermalm-Liljeh. 99 97 95 97 388 87 88 86 89 350 89 92 97 89 367 1105
38 Philip Järpenby M 150585 PHI01 Eskilstuna 97 99 95 98 389 91 90 92 92 365 86 90 89 86 351 1105
39 Kristoffer Rummelhoff M 100589 KRI01 Flata 97 96 95 98 386 91 84 87 89 351 89 92 90 96 367 1104
40 Kristoffer Magnusson M 161283 KRI02 Kubikenborg 97 96 96 97 386 92 84 78 88 342 95 95 93 93 376 1104
41 Henrik Nordström M 180989 HEN02 Gefle 95 97 96 96 384 91 86 92 89 358 87 94 88 85 354 1096
42 Christer Suomela M 211081 CHR01 Gefle 98 89 98 95 380 90 85 88 92 355 91 85 90 94 360 1095
43 Christoffer Svensson M 190489 CHR01 Brönnestad 97 95 98 98 388 89 84 87 83 343 92 91 91 89 363 1094
44 Esbjörn Jansson M 030981 ESB01 Gimo 96 94 94 92 376 86 85 92 88 351 93 94 92 88 367 1094
45 Mikael Andersson M 140576 MIK02 Södermalm-Liljeh. 96 98 96 94 384 87 91 88 89 355 85 88 88 93 354 1093
46 Joel Hvass M 071283 JOE01 Kviberg 96 93 95 95 379 85 93 86 89 353 93 86 90 91 360 1092
47 Johan Soldin M 280489 JOH06 Eskilstuna 97 96 97 97 387 86 86 84 86 342 82 91 91 94 358 1087
48 Johan Larsson M 040685 JOH02 Gullabo 88 95 97 96 376 86 86 85 91 348 90 88 91 89 358 1082
49 Martin Lindblad 69081 Gimo 97 97 96 93 383 80 89 86 81 336 87 92 92 91 362 1081
50 Herman Rummelhoff Norge 96 92 93 94 375 95 84 88 88 355 87 89 84 88 348 1078 Ej SM
51 Lars Lennartsson M 010101 LAR90 Sjuhäradsbygden 95 89 92 93 369 90 89 77 84 340 88 90 88 91 357 1066
52 Oscar Ljungqvist M 190388 OSC02 Nässjö 98 96 95 99 388 86 79 80 85 330 94 87 81 86 348 1066
53 Per Jönsson M 130189 PER01 Kristianstad 94 95 92 94 375 79 88 86 83 336 89 85 85 90 349 1060
54 Anderas Hermansson M 100882 AND05 Eringsboda 97 99 96 96 388 83 78 85 85 331 84 86 85 85 340 1059
55 Mats Widén M 070565 MAT02 T-shooters 98 95 96 99 388 76 84 85 81 326 81 86 87 85 339 1053
56 Joakim Eliasson M 190592 JOA02 Kviberg 96 89 92 92 369 83 81 82 82 328 87 88 88 91 354 1051
57 Christian Johansson M 240589 CHR02 Kviberg 93 92 90 89 364 87 86 87 90 350 84 77 82 89 332 1046
58 Mattias Alriksson M 280288 MAT01 Roasjö 95 95 90 95 375 79 76 76 82 313 85 90 86 86 347 1035
59 Ove Olofsson M 140461 OVE01 Roasjö 90 94 93 93 370 84 78 75 80 317 80 81 81 87 329 1016
60 Stefan  Ahlesved M 251269 STE03 Karlstad-Ulvsby 98 10 0 0 108 93 86 94 91 364 98 97 96 95 386 858



1 Maria Gustafsson K 120685 MAR03 Eskilstuna 100 99 199 97 90 187 98 95 193 579 95.4 674.4
2 Christina Bengtsson K 170774 CHR01 I16/Lv6 100 98 198 90 93 183 93 95 188 569 99.0 668.0
3 Marie Jannesson K 090787 MAR01 Össjö 100 100 200 87 93 180 94 98 192 572 94.9 666.9
4 Maria Persson K 060172 MAR01 Sjuhäradsbygden 97 99 196 94 91 185 94 94 188 569 96.7 665.7
5 Malin Gustafsson K 100386 MAL15 Kviberg 97 99 196 94 88 182 94 95 189 567 98.3 665.3
6 Fredrika Jönsson K 080388 FRE01 Kviberg 99 97 196 87 89 176 96 98 194 566 97.4 663.4
7 Marie Enqvist K 070774 MAR01 Eskilstuna 99 98 197 90 92 182 97 93 190 569 93.3 662.3
8 Johanna Fritzon K 070483 JOH01 Kinneved 97 99 196 89 90 179 95 96 191 566 90.8 656.8
9 Ida Pettersson K 121285 IDA02 Skoga-Ekshärad 97 98 195 93 92 185 90 96 186 566
10 Maria Johansson K 200986 MAR03 Kviberg 95 96 191 95 89 184 93 93 186 561
11 Linda Olofsson K 041282 LIN01 Kinneved 96 97 193 90 90 180 93 94 187 560
12 Hanna Hallnäs K 070981 HAN01 Sjuhäradsbygden 97 96 193 92 94 186 90 91 181 560
13 Linda Mauritzon K 221276 LIN02 Mönsterås 94 98 192 96 92 188 89 91 180 560
14 Berit Olsson K 080462 BER01 Ystad 97 98 195 86 91 177 93 94 187 559
15 Pernilla Karlsson K 070685 PER01 Trollhättebygden 96 100 196 84 84 168 94 97 191 555
16 Linda Harling Skövde 96 97 193 87 87 174 96 92 188 555
17 Fanny Johansson K 100585 FAN02 Ringamåla 96 94 190 92 87 179 94 92 186 555
18 Johanna Nyman K 011086 JOH01 Ängelholm 95 96 191 89 87 176 93 94 187 554
19 Emma Göransson K 230185 EMM01 Skoga-Ekshärad 95 96 191 88 91 179 90 93 183 553
20 Therese Hermansson K 110588 THE01 Eringsboda 95 99 194 85 92 177 90 92 182 553
21 Ann-Sofie Flodberg K 080484 ANN01 Söderala 98 99 197 87 87 174 91 91 182 553
22 Elin Karlsson K 120290 ELI02 Gullabo 99 92 191 82 90 172 95 93 188 551
23 Andrea Franzén K 090584 AND01 Fältjägarna 92 93 185 90 93 183 90 92 182 550
24 Helena Larsson K 270588 HEL01 Gullabo 98 94 192 84 89 173 89 93 182 547
25 Caroline Törnvall K 160982 CAR01 Uppsala 95 97 192 86 88 174 91 89 180 546
26 Anna Nyhlén K 080988 ANN02 Skoga-Ekshärad 97 93 190 88 87 175 87 89 176 541
27 Sara Wallén K 010280 SAR01 Eskilstuna 97 96 193 89 83 172 87 88 175 540
28 Victoria Wilhelmsson K 120792 VIC02 Nässjö 98 97 195 81 80 161 91 92 183 539
29 Lolo Ramsing K 090369 LOL01 Kviberg 97 95 192 85 89 174 85 86 171 537
30 Sofie Nordberg K 221186 SOF01 Svedala-Börringe 97 93 190 83 83 166 91 89 180 536
31 Sussi Rönnemyr K 130988 SUS01 Svedala-Börringe 95 93 188 82 88 170 87 88 175 533
32 Sofia Arvidsson K 240191 SOF01 Roasjö 90 96 186 82 87 169 88 88 176 531
33 Louise Olofsson K 210591 LOU01 Roasjö 91 93 184 83 83 166 86 89 175 525
34 Helena Wilhelmsson K 230184 HEL01 Furulund 91 94 185 89 68 157 83 92 175 517

DAM OCH SENIOR SM  50M  2006 07 14+15

DAMER 3x20



1 Dan Jonsson M 040569 DAN02 Kviberg 98 98 100 100 100 97 593 102.5 695.5
2 Johan Gustavsson M 180867 JOH01 Solna 98 98 99 98 98 100 591 103.9 694.9
3 Robin Magnusson M 130486 ROB01 SSK Qulan 99 99 98 99 99 98 592 102.8 694.8
4 Robert Guttenkunst M 200373 ROB01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 99 98 99 97 100 97 590 103.7 693.7
5 Peter Dimberg 66371 Flata 99 97 99 99 97 100 591 100.3 691.3
6 Christian Lejon M 190983 CHR09 Umeå 98 98 99 99 98 98 590 101.2 691.2
7 Stefan  Ahlesved M 251269 STE03 Karlstad-Ulvsby 97 99 98 97 98 99 588 102.7 690.7
8 Anders Persson M 061179 AND02 Furulund 96 97 100 99 99 97 588 102.3 690.3
9 Vidar Ström Norge 99 100 99 99 97 100 594 Ej SM
10 Björn Pantzar M 070863 BJÖ01 Nacka 99 97 100 98 97 97 588
11 Arne Göransson M 180871 ARN02 Södermalm-Liljeh. 97 98 100 99 98 96 588
12 Anders Johansson M 131269 AND03 Skillingmark 96 96 99 98 98 100 587
13 Jonas Edman M 040367 JON03 Jönköping 97 96 99 98 99 98 587
14 Daniel Millvik M 190978 DAN05 Sjuhäradsbygden 98 96 98 98 99 97 586
15 Sven Haglund M 130180 SVE01 Trollhättebygden 98 97 99 98 97 97 586
16 Per Wilhelmsson 68752 Nässjö 94 97 97 99 99 99 585
17 Roger Hansson M 030470 ROG01 Mönsterås 95 98 97 97 99 99 585
18 Henrik Karlsson M 190279 HEN01 Kviberg 99 97 96 97 97 99 585
19 Sam Andersson M 060588 SAM01 Dagstorp 97 100 98 99 97 94 585
20 Mikael Arvidsson M 151174 MIK04 Jönköping 97 96 95 98 98 100 584
21 Karl Olsson M 191181 KAR02 Järnsida 98 97 95 97 98 99 584
22 Joakim Wolfram M 260684 JOA01 Eskilstuna 97 97 96 100 96 98 584
23 Markus Gillman M 270186 MAR02 Mönsterås 99 96 96 96 100 97 584
24 Göran Carlsson M 151266 GÖR01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 98 97 97 97 99 96 584
25 Per Sandberg M 231179 PER01 Gimo 96 98 98 98 98 96 584
26 Björn Bergström M 160377 BJÖ01 Krokek 99 95 98 98 98 96 584
27 Philip Järpenby M 150585 PHI01 Eskilstuna 98 98 95 97 97 98 583
28 Håkan Hertzman M 100665 HÅK01 Gullabo 97 98 97 96 97 98 583
29 Johan Soldin M 280489 JOH06 Eskilstuna 97 100 95 96 97 98 583
30 Fredrik Normann M 171182 FRE03 I16/Lv6 97 99 97 96 97 97 583
31 Karl-Johan Jönsson M 010485 KAR01 Kviberg 96 99 98 95 99 96 583
32 Mikael Olofsson M 110579 MIK02 Moälven/Modo 97 96 99 98 98 95 583
33 Dan Söderdahl M 110884 DAN03 Svedala-Börringe 97 97 96 98 95 99 582
34 Patrik Sartz M 120885 PAT01 Flata 98 97 94 97 98 98 582
35 Christoffer Svensson M 190489 CHR01 Brönnestad 97 97 96 96 99 97 582
36 Björn Ahlby M 250374 BJÖ01 Väte 97 97 99 95 97 97 582
37 Göthe Corneliusson M 180964 GÖT01 Svedala-Börringe 98 97 97 97 98 95 582
38 Robin Lindberg M 130989 ROB02 Gefle 100 96 96 98 97 95 582
39 Oscar Ljungqvist M 190388 OSC02 Nässjö 97 98 98 97 99 93 582
40 Scott Ekman M 071286 SCO01 Nässjö 97 94 99 96 97 98 581
41 Tobias Normann M 280486 TOB02 I16/Lv6 96 100 97 97 96 95 581
42 Kim Jönsson M 110384 KIM01 Svedala-Börringe 96 93 99 97 97 98 580
43 Henrik Nordström M 180989 HEN02 Gefle 94 97 100 93 97 98 579
44 Ludvig Moen M 030990 LUD02 Arvika 97 99 98 98 92 95 579
45 Mikael Andersson M 140576 MIK02 Södermalm-Liljeh. 92 98 95 97 98 97 577
46 Sten Göransson M 151073 STE01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 97 97 95 96 96 96 577
47 Mikael Johansson M 230169 MIK04 Kviberg 94 97 98 96 96 95 576
48 Robert Lindström M 220486 ROB01 Västerås 98 96 94 94 96 97 575
49 Mikael Johansson M 140565 MIK03 Jönköping 92 97 95 98 95 97 574
50 Joel Hvass M 071283 JOE01 Kviberg 95 96 93 98 98 94 574
51 Anderas Hermansson M 100882 AND05 Eringsboda 96 97 95 97 95 94 574
52 Roger Andersson M 220665 ROG02 Luleå 93 94 97 96 98 95 573
53 Christian Erlandsson M 300471 CHR01 Sjuhäradsbygden 97 98 97 93 96 92 573
54 Pär Nyhlén M 171285 PÄR01 Skoga-Ekshärad 97 96 94 95 95 95 572
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55 Henrik Sanglén M 101079 HEN01 Kviberg 95 91 95 97 96 97 571
56 Kristoffer Rummelhoff M 100589 KRI01 Flata 96 93 95 95 96 96 571
57 Henrik Bengtsson M 160788 HEN01 Svedala-Börringe 98 97 94 92 92 97 570
58 Kristoffer Magnusson M 161283 KRI02 Kubikenborg 96 97 91 94 98 94 570
59 Herman Rummelhoff Norge 95 96 94 97 93 93 568 Ej SM
60 Martin Lindblad 69081 Gimo 96 95 89 94 97 96 567
61 Lars Lennartsson M 010101 LAR90 Sjuhäradsbygden 93 97 92 95 94 96 567
62 Christer Suomela M 211081 CHR01 Gefle 99 93 93 92 94 96 567
63 Christian Johansson M 240589 CHR02 Kviberg 91 97 93 97 94 95 567
64 Bo Wiqvist M 270848 BOO01 Eskilstuna 94 95 96 96 93 93 567
65 Mats Widén M 070565 MAT02 T-shooters 91 91 93 97 98 96 566
66 Daniel Mårtensson M 260890 DAN01 Eskilstuna 96 96 95 94 93 91 565
67 Per Jönsson M 130189 PER01 Kristianstad 96 91 93 95 91 95 561
68 Mattias Alriksson M 280288 MAT01 Roasjö 93 99 95 87 94 93 561
69 Henrik Preiholt M 031089 HEN01 Eskilstuna 90 94 93 93 94 96 560
70 Esbjörn Jansson M 030981 ESB01 Gimo 94 94 94 93 91 94 560
71 Micael Normann M 120256 MIC01 I16/Lv6 96 94 92 92 90 92 556
72 Joakim Eliasson M 190592 JOA02 Kviberg 90 96 96 91 87 93 553
73 Ove Olofsson M 140461 OVE01 Roasjö 94 94 91 86 93 90 548
74 Andreas Jansson M 160970 AND04 Gimo 89 92 94 93 91 89 548
75 Martin Årman M 300963 MAR02 Uddevalla 92 82 40 0 0 0 214



1 Ida Pettersson K 121285 IDA02 Skoga-Ekshärad 98 98 98 98 98 98 588 104.4 692.4
2 Pernilla Karlsson K 070685 PER01 Trollhättebygden 99 97 99 100 98 96 589 102.6 691.6
3 Maria Persson K 060172 MAR01 Sjuhäradsbygden 96 98 99 97 99 99 588 102.6 690.6
4 Linda Mauritzon K 221276 LIN02 Mönsterås 95 99 97 100 99 98 588 101.8 689.8
5 Maria Gustafsson K 120685 MAR03 Eskilstuna 98 96 100 98 99 98 589 100.6 689.6
6 Berit Olsson K 080462 BER01 Ystad 95 99 98 99 98 100 589 99.9 688.9
7 Victoria Wilhelmsson K 120792 VIC02 Nässjö 99 97 99 96 98 98 587 100.2 687.2
8 Marie Enqvist K 070774 MAR02 Eskilstuna 98 98 98 97 99 98 588 98.1 686.1
9 Marie Jannesson K 080787 MAR01 Össjö 98 97 99 97 99 97 587
10 Emma Göransson K 230185 EMM01 Skoga-Ekshärad 96 95 97 98 98 100 584
11 Malin Gustafsson K 100386 MAL15 Kviberg 97 100 100 95 95 97 584
12 Fredrika Jönsson K 080388 FRE01 Kviberg 96 97 95 99 97 99 583
13 Elin Karlsson K 120290 ELI02 Gullabo 96 96 99 96 97 99 583
14 Hanna Hallnäs K 070981 HAN01 Sjuhäradsbygden 97 98 98 94 98 98 583
15 Christina Bengtsson K 170174 CHR01 I16/Lv6 94 96 99 100 96 98 583
16 Erika Bengtsson K 190790 ERI01 Gullabo 98 97 95 97 99 97 583
17 Johanna Fritzon K 070483 JOH01 Kinneved 95 96 98 97 97 97 580
18 Sussi Rönnemyr K 130988 SUS01 Svedala-Börringe 93 98 98 95 98 97 579
19 Sara Wallén K 010280 SAR01 Eskilstuna 94 95 97 96 99 97 578
20 Helena Larsson K 270588 HEL01 Gullabo 96 96 95 97 98 96 578
21 Anna Nyhlén K 080988 ANN02 Skoga-Ekshärad 99 95 96 96 95 95 576
22 Anna Öfverström K 130488 ANN05 T-shooters 98 98 96 95 94 95 576
23 Therese Hermansson K 110588 THE01 Eringsboda 98 94 97 96 97 94 576
24 Caroline Törnvall K 160982 CAR01 Uppsala 90 93 97 98 97 100 575
25 Fanny Johansson K 100585 FAN02 Ringamåla 94 95 97 94 97 97 574
26 Sofie Nordberg K 221186 SOF01 Svedala-Börringe 93 96 94 96 98 96 573
27 Ulrika Jonsson K 171170 ULR01 Kviberg 93 96 94 97 97 96 573
28 Loressa Bergh K 090969 LOR01 Södermalm-Liljeh. 95 97 95 96 93 96 572
29 Linda Olofsson K 041282 LIN01 Kinneved 94 92 98 96 96 95 571
30 Johanna Nyman K 011086 JOH01 Ängelholm 91 95 97 93 95 97 568
31 Maria Johansson K 200986 MAR03 Kviberg 91 95 95 97 97 90 565
32 Sofia Arvidsson K 240191 SOF01 Roasjö 91 89 91 98 97 97 563
33 Louise Olofsson K 210591 LOU01 Roasjö 92 97 95 91 93 92 560
34 Andrea Franzén K 090584 AND01 Fältjägarna 90 86 94 93 90 95 548
35 Lolo Ramsing K 090369 LOL01 Kviberg 91 89 91 94 89 88 542
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1 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 1762
Robert Guttenkunst 590
Arne Göransson 588
Göran Carlsson 584

2 Kviberg(Lag 1) 1761
Dan Jonsson 593
Henrik Karlsson 585
Karl-Johan Jönsson 583

3 Eskilstuna(Lag 1) 1750
Joakim Wolfram 584
Philip Järpenby 583
Johan Soldin 583

4 Nässjö 1748
Per Wilhelmsson 585
Oscar Ljungqvist 582
Scott Ekman 581

5 Jönköping 1745
Jonas Edman 587
Mikael Arvidsson 584
Mikael Johansson 574

6 Svedala-Börringe 1732
Göthe Corneliusson 582
Kim Jönsson 580
Henrik Bengtsson 570

7 Gefle 1728
Robin Lindberg 582
Henrik Nordström 579
Christer Suomela 567

8 Sjuhäradsbygden 1726
Daniel Millvik 586
Christian Erlandsson 573
Lars Lennartsson 567

9 I16/Lv6 1720
Fredrik Normann 583
Tobias Normann 581
Micael Normann 556

LAGTÄVLING SENIOR SM  50M 60 LIGG



10 Kviberg(Lag 2) 1712
Joel Hvass 574
Henrik Sanglén 571
Christian Johansson 567

11 Eskilstuna(Lag 2) 1692
Bo Wiqvist 567
Daniel Mårtensson 565
Henrik Preiholt 560

1 Kviberg 3405
Karl-Johan Jönsson 388 371 383 1142
Dan Jonsson 392 359 384 1135
Henrik Karlsson 390 366 372 1128

2 Södermalm-Liljeholmen 3329
Göran Carlsson 391 346 379 1116
Robert Guttenkunst 387 360 361 1108
Arne Göransson 388 350 367 1105

3 Gefle 3319
Robin Lindberg 384 372 372 1128
Henrik Nordström 384 358 354 1096
Christer Suomela 380 355 360 1095

4 Eskilstuna 3309
Joakim Wolfram 384 363 370 1117
Philip Järpenby 389 365 351 1105
Johan Soldin 387 342 358 1087

5 Nässjö 3294
Scott Ekman 381 368 372 1121
Per Wilhelmsson 390 338 379 1107
Oscar Ljungqvist 388 330 348 1066

LAGTÄVLING SENIOR SM  50M  3x40


